Tessera
129928
58663
144515
109744
55604
103118
80608
110268
86138
134207
108235
124513
84838
80361
108416
6740
44213
115081
136061
142259
91712
91706
119291
128752
144630
58384
103901

Nominativo
D'Abdon Luciano
Petrone Francesco
Carli Cristiano
Lega Stefano
Giordana Michele
Poetto Roberta
Pavan Marta
Abrate Fabio
Batignani Ezio
Donadonibus Luca
Vassarotti Stefano
Prinetto Marco
Aloisi Francesca
Oliveto Fabrizio
Spano Luca
Gastaldi Paolo
Cei Massimo

Pino Thomas
Bevolo Maurizio
Donzella Marco
Vercelli Mauro

Cavallero Annamaria

Petronzi Daniel

Sbodio Valentin Ciprian

Paesante Christian
Gaspari Roberto
Rey Bruna

Codice e Societa

01005 Arcieri del Gufo

01005 Arcieri del Gufo

01010 Arc. Cuneo Ar.Coni Buzzi
01011 Compagnia Arcieri Biella
01017 Arclub Fossano

01017 Arclub Fossano

01018 Arcieri delle Alpi

01031 Arc. Bra - Arclub i Falchi
01031 Arc. Bra - Arclub i Falchi
01036 Astarco

01036 Astarco

01058 Arcieri della Mole

01066 Arcieri luvenilia

01067 Arcieri del Sesia

01067 Arcieri del Sesia

01068 Gruppo Arcieri Monregalesi
01080 DLF Alessandria

01080 DLF Alessandria

01087 Arcieri Volpiano

01090 Compagnia Orsi

01090 Compagnia Orsi

01090 Compagnia Orsi

01097 CH4

01097 CH4

01101 Arcieri della Quercia
02007 Arcieri Grand Paradis
02007 Arcieri Grand Paradis



